
7 Members

Name Tee Yards
Slope 

Rating

Course 

H'cap
Gross Net

Stableford 

Points
Differential

1 Iain Craig 5751 122 27 97 70 38 25.7

2 Nigel Stubbs 5751 122 8 85 77 31 14.5

2 Tom Berger 6240 127 21 98 77 32 22.7

4 Donald Otten 6240 127 30 108 78 31 31.6

4 Michael Kuzmich 6240 127 17 95 78 32 19.1

6 Joe Albright 5430 118 24 103 79 31 31.8

7 Ian Kempsey 5430 118 34 121 87 22 50.0

Albatross Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys

0 0 1 25 42

03-08-22

Maejo

Stroke Competition



Adjusted 

Gross

97

85

97

107

93

101
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